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Total Seven Major Categories —

2014
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Murder
Rape
Robbery
Fel. Assauit
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G.LA.

Total

2014
332
1355
16534
20182
16734
43793
7676
106606

% GHANGE vs 2013
-0.9%

-1.7%

-13.6%

-0.6%

-4.0%

-3.5%

3.7%

-4.6%

NYPI

William J. Bratton
Police Commissioner



NYPID
Total Murders —

Last Ten Years

600
500
400
300
200

100

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

William J. Bratton

PREPARED BY MANAGEMENT ANALYSIS AND PLANNING ON JANUARY 5, 2015 Police Commissioner




_ NYPI
Total Robberies —

Last Ten Years

25,000

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

William J. Bratton
Police Commissioner

20,000

15,000

10,000

5,000

PREPARED BY MANAGEMENT ANALYSIS AND PLANNING ON JANUARY 5, 2015



] NYPI
Total Burglaries —

Last Ten Years

25,000

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

20,000

15,000

10,000

5,000

William J. Bratton

PREPARED BY MANAGEMENT ANALYSIS AND PLANNING ON JANUARY 5, 2015 Police Commissioner



. . NYPI
Total Shooting Incidents —
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Officer-Involved Firearm Discharges
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